43" ANNUAL USBC STATE CHAMPIONSHIP TOURNAMENT

ENTRY TEAM NAME
PLACE SCHOLARSHIP

DIVISION: 601 & OVER

180 THE CONTROLLERS
1 $320 - $80 EACH

094

2 $260 - $65 EACH

206 BURKE #1

3 $200 - $50 EACH

002 FORT HILL #2

4 $160 - $40 EACH

179 N-IT-2-WIN-IT
5 $140 - $35 EACH

259 HOPING FOR THE BEST
6 $120 - $30 EACH

299 BASW #7
7 $100 - $25 EACH

176 LAST CALL
8 $100 - $25 EACH

068 BOWLING TO THE MAX
9 $80 - $20 EACH

093 FATAL FOUR

10 $80 - $20 EACH

024 SILVER HILL STRIKERS #4

11 $60 - $15 EACH

143 CHANTILLY #13

11 $60 - $15 EACH

248

13 $60 - $15 EACH

115 NAPA AUTO PARTS

14 $60 - $15 EACH

193 UNIVERSITY #7

15 $60 - $15 EACH

303 BASW #18

16 $60 - $15 EACH

DIVISION: 501 — 600

203 GAITHERSBURG STRIKERS
1 $320 - $80 EACH
081 OOOPS THERE IT IS
2 $260 - $65 EACH
199 THE FAM & ONE
3 $200 - $50 EACH
149 VILLAGE:AMIGOS
4 $160 - $40 EACH
329 PB#5
5 $140 - $35 EACH
096 FORT LEE #2
6 $120 - $30 EACH
334 PB #10
7 $100 - $25 EACH
326 PB#2
8 $100 - $25 EACH
190 UNIVERSITY #4
9 $80 - $20 EACH
274 THE LAST SHOT
10 $80 - $20 EACH
105 TERMINATORS
11 $60 - $15 EACH
060 TURKEY HUNTERS
12 $60 - $15 EACH
181 NINE OR BETTER
13 $60 - $15 EACH
047 GIRLS & GUYS
14 $60 - $15 EACH
298 BASW #3

15 $60 - $15 EACH

2008 STANDINGS

TEAM EVENT — HANDICAP DIVISION

BOWLER #1
BOWLER #2

BLAIR CLARKE
ROBERT WARE JR
ALEC MANRIQUEZ
ANNALISE MANRIQUEZ
JON MOORE

JAMES PLIER
PERNELL WILSON
QUINCEY STEWART
CHARLES FOLKS
COURTNEY YOUNG
RONALD IMEL
MELODY BEATON
ANTHONY YACOVIELLO
HEATH PADGETT
BLAIRE JOPPY
NAJEE HOLMES
ELIZABETH YOUNG
EVAN MOSES
JEREMY CUNDIFF
DANIEL NEIGHBORS
NATASHA LOWE
BRYAN DORCH
MICHAEL JOHNSON
CHASE SOLTERBECK
THEA ASPIRAS
KATIE THORNTON
ZACHARY PRIDDY
MICHAEL CLARKE
ANTHONY MCLEAN
JARRAED ALLEN
MICHAEL BAILEY
PAUL ELLIOTT

BRIAN BROADWELL
DUSTIN MAHMOT
JEREMY JOHNSON
CHAZ CRAWFORD
MARTINO REVELL
ROEKEEM HALL
JOSEPH ADCOCK
JADE MARSHALL
JAMES BRACEY
DAVID UPSON
BRANDI BRADY
ALEXANDRIA TAYBORN
BENJAMIN PORTNER
MATTHEW PORTNER
ANGELA GOMEZ
HEATHER GRANT
ROBERT GREER
DELONTAE

KEVIN HOGAN
JEFFREY DAUGHTREY
DYLAN WHITLOW
NATHAN FARLEY

YEVGENIY LYASKOVSKIY

JESSE SHOWATLER
FREDERICK KENLEY
D’MICO BROWN
JACOB LARRICK
BETHANEY BROWN
DUSTIN NOACK
DANTE MCDANIEL

SERIES BOWLER #3
SERIES BOWLER #4

626
685
503
368
496
549
519
601
514
551
443
453
611
587
583
551
550
522
615
484
507
623
584
536
572
645
419
551
501
688
467
650

560
512
321
466
396
441
593
422
629
403
636
433
611
582
565
569
361
494
577
442
605
404
620
281
420
435
408
402
374
419

ROGER RHODES JR
BRETT TYLER
JASON NUNEZ
LELAND NUNEZ
ANTHONY LEGATIE
MATT VERMILLION
TREVOR DARRAGH
RYAN JOHNSON
VERNON FIELDS
TYLER DAVIS
KYLE SETHER
CHELSEA KRALL
JORDAN HULCHER
RICKY HATFIELD
ADONAS TAYLOR
MARCUS ALEXANDER
RICKY CALDWELL
REBECCA JENNINGS
JEREMY NEIGHBORS
ROBERT STONE
MAURICE RUCKER
TOMMIE AUSTIN
TAMMY MACE
ADAM BUNGAY

PIO ASPIRAS JR
VERNON GRIFFIN
IAN BISHOP
DJBOYD

MAURICE LEE
KENNETH MCLEAN
JAIME ORRICK
DEREK CARTER

CHRISTOPHER WHITE
SKYLER FOSTER

JAKE SCHIRMER

JAMES MABRY
CHRISTOPHER VOLHARDT
CHRISTOPHER HALL
LACY VOLONINO
COREY PALKA

RYNE SKYTTA
KATHRINE DEWITT
CHRISTOPHER TAYBORN
ZACHARY SHUMATE
MORDECAI LECKY
ETHAN BOUDREAU
MERIDYTH DUTZER
TIFFANY HAYNES
STEVEN BROWN
ANTONIO MOORE

ALAN BRANON

JAQUAN MAYFIELD
BOBBY THOMPSON
TRISTAN GREGORY
DAVID GORTON

JUSTIN COLLINS

BRYCE ROBINSON
ANTOINE FAGAN
SHAWN DAY

DESTINY ROBERTSON
CODY HARTZELL
CHRISTOPHER LANDERS

SERIES
SERIES

538
593
635
700
646
469
602
610
489
647
696
551
619
548
732
613
607
507
605
492
548
677
545
531
595
706
566
634
701
530
478
600

543
438
398
674
486
547
440
539
460
518
470
410
415
351
489
389
404
494
416
470
548
336
409
604
452
653
487
420
654
496

SCR
HDCP

2442
569
2206
779
2160
765
2332
579
2201
705
2143
762
2365
534
2479
408
2186
676
2196
652
2355
492
2196
651
2518
328
2170
662
2420
376
2195
598

2053
879
1859
1024
1870
1010
1994
876
2010
822
1949
876
1959
865
2012
808
1754
1043
1905
887
1893
894
1914
865
1960
814
1717
1054
1943
827

TOTAL

3011

2985

2925

2911

2906

2905

2899

2887

2862

2848

2847

2847

2846

2832

2796

2793

2932

2883

2880

2870

2832

2825

2824

2820

2797

2792

2787

2779

2774

2771

2770



ENTRY TEAM NAME
PLACE SCHOLARSHIP

DIVISION: 401 — 500

286 PIN KILLERS
1 $320 - $80 EACH
078 BLONDE BOMBERS
2 $260 - $65 EACH
264 CLASSIC LANES #3
3 $200 - $50 EACH
043 EAGLES 07
4 $160 - $40 EACH
004 TEAM SHINOBI
5 $140 - $35 EACH
325 PB#1
6 $120 - $30 EACH
189 UNIVERSITY #3
7 $100 - $25 EACH
185 COUSINS
8 $100 - $25 EACH
201 HIGH ROLLERS
9 $80 - $20 EACH
219 LYNNHAVEN STRIKERS
10 $70 - $17.50 EACH
273
10 $70 - $17.50 EACH
244 TIME BOMB
12 $60 - $15 EACH
174 SPARES AND STRIKES
13 $60 - $15 EACH

DIVISION: 400 & BELOW

215 NATE & THE LITTLE ONES
1 $320 - $80 EACH
016 TEAM #2
2 $260 - $65 EACH
045 THE MAGNIFICENT FOUR
3 $200 - $50 EACH
054 CRAZY KIDS
4 $150 - $37.50 EACH
315 MLY #1
4 $150 - $37.50 EACH
051 INDIANS
6 $120 - $30 EACH
100 SHARP SHOOTERS
7 $100 - $25 EACH
098 PIN BUSTERS
8 $75 - $25 EACH
075 BOWLING FAIRIES
9 $80 - $20 EACH
074 SPARE ME

10 $80 - $20 EACH

TEAM EVENT — HANDICAP DIVISION

BOWLER #1
BOWLER #2

JASON STOUDT
MICHAEL MIRICH
LEXIE FLEMING
CHELSEA SHEPPARD
LINDSEY THOMPSON
ANGELINA RAUSCHENBACH
KAYLA GRAHAM
PETER MAREAN III
ASHER BRAFFORD
SONJA LOWE

JOSEPH PORTNER
STEVEN BASS

JORDAN STEWART
PHILLIP JOHNSON
BRANDON WHITEHEAD
JAYDON WHITEHEAD
KATHRYN REINERT
SHELBY REINNERT
NOLAN BENBROOK
THOMAS STEWART
MYESHA BEAMON
MICHELANA WALLACE
MICHAEL PARKER
JOSHUA ADKINS
CECELIA KRAPCHA
HEATHER CARTER

HENRY PERKINS
DESTINY DEMAKEAS
DOMINIQUE NICHOLSON
SEAN BOYER

AMIR BELL

MYLES RAYNOR
HANNAH SMITH
KELSEY SPENCE
CIERRA CHRISTIAN
KELSEY HOUCHENS
DESTANIE HEATWOLE
KELCIMAYS

LYNDSI STAFFORD
JESSICA FERGUSON
SAMANTHA JENNINGS
GABRIEL GONDA
RACHEL DOREMUS
KIMBERLY DOREMUS
AMBER HURST
MICHAYIA BOYD

SERIES BOWLER #3
SERIES BOWLER #4

359
409
205
449
350
407
308
431
382
346
298
240
550
261
353
233
315
344
379
334
449
347
455
312
329
448

257
184
347
320
410
228
322
210
175
260
323
243
371
267
358
371
329
189
234
241

HUNTER WINSLOW
MARCUS DALENEY
KATIE HURST
DAPHNE HUTCHISON
ELIZABETH THOMPSON
MARK ALLEN JR
QUINCEY STEWART
JOSHUA SOURS

JAKE TAYLOR

KURT GALLAGHER
JOSH SIMERSON
RAYMOND WEAVER
ANGELO COLLINGTON
RYAN CUNNINGHAM
REDON GILBERT
DE’ANDREW CLARK
ANDREW QUASH
EDWARD FAISON
JOSHUA KARR
BRYAN BENBROOK
MARKIS GREGORY
JAMES JOHNSON
RYAN MILLS
NICHOLAS BROWN
CODY BOTSET

JOHN JORDAN III

BRANDON LAFARE
NATHAN SMITH
TOMMY SHAW

CHASE BOYER

TOMMY MILLER JR
EVAN CRESWELL
SKYLAR CLAYPOOL
KYLE CLAYPOOL
LAWREANCE MEADOWS
CRYSTAL MEADOWS
CHELSIE HARRIS
DAKOTA LAM

DAITON DEEDS
BRANDON SLAUGHTER
PAYTON MCGEHEE
THOMAS WOODALL
MADISON DOREMUS
MACKENZIE DIXSON
BRIANNA BOYD
CAYLA HICKS

SERIES
SERIES

448
475
418
425
482
287
526
475
551
406
459
506
430
471
496
471
486
481
525
434
502
285
346
470
444
426

254
631
387
378
293
431
243
348
281
431
365
244
346
410
214
417
201
151
244
336

SCR
HDCP

1691
1164
1497
1342
1526
1308
1740
1081
1685
1132
1503
1297
1712
1086
1553
1233
1626
1157
1672
1087
1583
1176
1583
1172
1647
1102

1326
1499
1432
1375
1363
1416
1123
1642
1147
1618
1175
1588
1400
1362
1360
1389

870
1875
1055
1680

TOTAL

2855

2839

2834

2821

2817

2800

2798

2786

2783

2759

2759

2755

2749

2825

2807

2779

2765

2765

2763

2762

2749

2745

2735



ENTRY TEAM NAME
SCHOLARSHIP

DIVISION: 601 & ABOVE

248

$320 - $80 EACH

DIVISION: 501 — 600

203 GAITHERSBURG STRIKERS
$320 - $80 EACH

DIVISION: 401 — 500

043 EAGLES 07

$320 - $80 EACH

DIVISION: 400 & BELOW

016 TEAM #2

$320 - $80 EACH

TEAM EVENT — SCRATCH DIVISION

BOWLER #1
BOWLER #2

THEA ASPIRAS
KATIE THORNTON

BRIAN BROADWELL
DUSTIN MAHMOT

KAYLA GRAHAM
PETER MAREAN III

DOMINIQUE NICHOLSON

SEAN BOYER

SERIES BOWLER #3
SERIES BOWLER #4

572
645

560
512

308
431

347
320

PIO ASPIRAS JR
VERNON GRIFFIN

CHRISTOPHER WHITE
SKYLER FOSTER

QUINCEY STEWART
JOSHUA SOURS

TOMMY SHAW
CHASE BOYER

SERIES
SERIES

595
706

543
438

526
475

387
378

TOTAL

2518

2053

1740

1432



ENTRY
PLACE SCHOLARSHIP

DIVISION: 301 & OVER

247

1 $160 - $80 EACH
324

2 $130 - $65 EACH
180

3 $100 - $50 EACH
179

4 $80 - $40 EACH
163

5 $70 - $35 EACH
181

6 $60 - $30 EACH
269

7 $50 - $25 EACH
302

8 $40 - $20 EACH
180

9 $40 - $20 EACH
326
10 $40 - $20 EACH
329
11 $40 - $20 EACH
194
12 $40 - $20 EACH
334
13 $40 - $20 EACH
066
14 $40 - $20 EACH
243
15 $40 - $20 EACH
242
16 $30 - $15 EACH
084
17 $30 - $15 EACH
176
18 $30 - $15 EACH
119
19 $30 - $15 EACH
268
20 $30 - $15 EACH
259
21 $30 - $15 EACH
024
22 $30 - $15 EACH
153
22 $30 - $15 EACH
206
24 $30 - $15 EACH
193
25 $30 - $15 EACH
093
26 $30 - $15 EACH
234
26 $30 - $15 EACH
128
28 $30 - $15 EACH
283
28 $30 - $15 EACH
106
28 $30 - $15 EACH
206
31 $30 - $15 EACH
322
32 $30 - $15 EACH
129
33 $30 - $15 EACH
107
34 $30 - $15 EACH
327

35 $30 - $15 EACH

DOUBLES EVENT - HANDICAP DIVISION

BOWLER #1
BOWLER #2

TRAVIS PAYNE
ALLEN CHAMBERS
LENNY VALVANO JR
PATRICK BULGER
BLAIR CLARKE
BRETT TYLER
CHARLES FOLKS
COURTNEY YOUNG
ZACHARY VEST
JOSEPH BARTON
FREDERICK KENLEY
ANTOINE FAGAN
MICHAEL DUBAY
TRAVIS CARTER
CAMERON GOWEN
SKYLER LICENCE
ROBERT WARE JR
ROGER RHODES JR
ANGELA GOMEZ
HEATHER GRANT
JAMES BRACEY
DAVID UPSON
THOMAS ALLEN
MATTHEW PAXTON
BENJAMIN PORTNER
MATTHEW PORTNER
CHRIS SAUL
BRANDON KING
THOMAS BRADY
JOHN HELINSKI
MORGAN ADKINS
JESSICA CALLAHAN
CALEB BEAVERS
CHRISTOPHER NEVEU
ADONAS TAYLOR
BRITTANY BARNES
JOHNNY PRIDDY
CHRIS HILL

KEVIN WILLIAMS
DAVID QUINN
KYLE SETHER
CHELSEA KRALL
NATASHA LOWE
BRYAN DORCH
JOEY HAMILTON
STEVEN RIPLEY
ANTHONY LEGATIE
MATT VERMILLION
KENNETH MCLEAN
MAURICE LEE
JEREMY NEIGHBORS
ROBERT STONE
SARA DISCIOSCIA
JACK DEMING
JOHNATHAN DIAZ
TOMMY NEWTON
ALAN BENSON
LOGAN LISK
KATHRYN FERRIS
MICAH LEE

LOGAN GOODRICH
PAUL MCNULTY
AUSTIN PERRYMAN
NICK DELONGIS 111
BRITTANY WILSON
JUSTIN WILSON
TREVON MADDOX
KEVIN BOWES
BRIANNA BARRETT
BEN SHEAR

SERIES
SERIES

501
667
613
641
602
678
534
572
584
661
469
651
579
620
525
551
563
569
535
626
570
515
486
618
717
561
557
629
527
592
551
511
641
544
529
698
548
572
681
564
573
555
550
628
570
627
654
472
581
666
514
587
641
658
520
510
692
549
546
598
499
564
564
488
510
556
645
582
467
589

SCR
HDCP

1168
396
1254
266
1280
229
1106
388
1245
247
1120
366
1199
280
1076
399
1132
340
1161
302
1085
377
1104
355
1278
175
1186
266
1119
331
1062
385
1186
256
1227
212
1120
318
1245
191
1128
304
1178
253
1197
234
1126
304
1247
182
1101
326
1299
128
1030
396
1241
185
1144
282
1063
361
1052
371
1066
348
1227
186
1056
355

TOTAL

1564

1520

1509

1494

1492

1486

1479

1475

1472

1463

1462

1459

1453

1452

1450

1447

1441

1439

1438

1436

1432

1431

1431

1430

1429

1427

1427

1426

1426

1426

1424

1423

1414

1413

1411



ENTRY
PLACE

SCHOLARSHIP

DIVISION: 251 —300

002
1
047
2
130
2
067
4
189
5
202
6
087
7
273
8
122
9
323

10
221
11
126
12
086
13
127
14
089
15
192
15
178
17
323
18
004
18
324
20
027
20
083
22
332
23
096
24
287
24
126
26
308
27
284
28
259
28
050
30

$160 - $80 EACH

$115 - $57.50 EACH

$115 - $57.50 EACH

$80 - $40 EACH
$70 - $35 EACH
$60 - $30 EACH
$50 - $25 EACH
$40 - $20 EACH
$40 - $20 EACH
$40 - $20 EACH
$40 - $20 EACH
$40 - $20 EACH
$40 - $20 EACH

$40 - $20 EACH

$35-$17.50 EACH

$35-$17.50 EACH

$30 - $15 EACH
$30 - $15 EACH
$30 - $15 EACH
$30 - $15 EACH
$30 - $15 EACH
$30 - $15 EACH
$30 - $15 EACH
$30 - $15 EACH
$30 - $15 EACH
$30 - $15 EACH
$30 - $15 EACH
$30 - $15 EACH
$30 - $15 EACH

$30 - $15 EACH

DOUBLES EVENT - HANDICAP DIVISION

BOWLER #1
BOWLER #2

JULIE DELAPPE
QUINCEY STEWART
DESTINY ROBERTSON
SHAWN DAY
MATTHEW NADER
JOHNNY SQUILLACI
BRANDON ROSE
KYLE SAMPLE
JORDAN STEWART
ANGELO COLLINGTON
ANDREW QUASH
JOHN JORDAN III
CONNOR HUDGINS
SARAH GRANGER
MARKIS GREGORY
THOMAS WOODALL
JUSTIN SCEARCE
JOHN SMITH

RODNEY ECKLES
RICHARD HERCULES
DAMIEN KELLER
MICHAEL BROGAN
SHAYLA AUSTIN
MARCUS NAPPIER
AARON WYDRA
MATTHEW BOOKMAN
TROY OVERBY JR
KEVIN WALKER
RANDY GREER
TIMOTHY KELL
JASMIN JACKSON
JORDAN JACKSON
LABIANCA JONES
ALONZO HARRIS
OUSMANE BA

CLARK THOMAS
JAKE TAYLOR

KURT GALLAGER
SCOTT CRAMPTON
MICHAEL CRAMPTON
EFFORD MOTON JR
ANDRE’ CARTER
REGAN PRICKETT
ANNA SMITH

JACOB HANKINSON
NICHOLAS HANKINSON
BRANDI BRADY
ALEXANDRIA TAYBORN
JOHN-SCOTT SOWDER
BRAD DUMONT
ASHLEY WADE
ROBERT BULLOCK III
MEGHAN TRIVETT
KAITLYN HATFIELD
AMBER TRIBBETT
KATIE HANSELMAN
MELODY BEATON
RONALD IMEL

JACOB SIMON

JAMES HUFFMAN

SERIES
SERIES

442
723
440
576
459
562
501
538
626
462
553
510
564
500
509
495
421
520
575
451
504
530
486
482
567
438
562
423
431
490
461
498
455
516
602
343
474
448
624
384
522
503
500
396
484
530
568
450
540
386
534
479
558
364
493
411
464
494
506
412

SCR
HDCP

1165
469
1016
509
1021
504
1039
485
1088
434
1063
431
1064
420
1004
475
941
517
1026
426
1034
415
968
480
1005
434
985
452
921
515
959
477
971
463
945
486
922
509
1008
421
1025
404
896
531
1014
410
1018
404
926
496
1013
407
922
496
904
512
958
458
918
496

TOTAL

1634

1525

1525

1524

1522

1494

1484

1478

1458

1452

1449

1448

1439

1437

1436

1436

1434

1431

1431

1429

1429

1427

1424

1422

1422

1420

1418

1416

1416

1414



ENTRY
PLACE

SCHOLARSHIP

DIVISION: 201 — 250

296
1
262
2
194
3
261
4
228
5
286
6
231
7
270
8
078
9
195

10
190
11
129
12
165
12
159
14
188
15
267
16
330
17
056
18
305
18
152
20
103
21
237
22
045
23
138
24
262
24
172
26
189
27
219
27

$160 - $80 EACH
$130 - $65 EACH
$100 - $50 EACH
$80 - $40 EACH
$70 - $35 EACH
$60 - $30 EACH
$50 - $25 EACH
$40 - $20 EACH
$40 - $20 EACH
$40 - $20 EACH
$40 - $20 EACH
$40 - $20 EACH
$40 - $20 EACH
$40 - $20 EACH
$40 - $20 EACH
$30 - $15 EACH
$30 - $15 EACH
$30 - $15 EACH
$30 - $15 EACH
$30 - $15 EACH
$30 - $15 EACH
$30 - $15 EACH
$30 - $15 EACH
$30 - $15 EACH
$30 - $15 EACH
$30 - $15 EACH
$30 - $15 EACH

$30 - $15 EACH

DIVISION: 200 & BELOW

288
1
224
2
071
3
054
4
100
4

$160 - $80 EACH
$130 - $65 EACH

$100 - $50 EACH

$75 - $37.50 EACH

$75 - $37.50 EACH

DOUBLES EVENT - HANDICAP DIVISION

BOWLER #1
BOWLER #2

CHRISTIAN BUCHANNAN

LENNIE TURNER
JUSTIN SAGE

KEVIN LEATHERS
NORMAN THOMAS JR
LEIGHANNE TEEL
DEWAYNE NELSON
JEREMY LEATHERS
ALEX DE LEMOS
PATRICK CONRAD
HUNTER WINSLOW
MARCUS DALANEY
RICHARD LABLUE IIT
BRIANNE HENDERSON

MARIANNA LANGENBECK

FAREEDA NASSER
KATIE HURST
DAPHNE HUTCHISON
SHANNON ALLEN
MONTANNA HALL
ROBERT GREER
DELONTAE NICHOLS
WALKER WILSON
CODY WILSON
RACHEL VEST
ALEXIS FLAVIN
BRITTANY REXRODE
ROBERT KISAMORE
BRANDON BUTLER
JERREL CATLETT
KRISTA BROTHERS
JAZMIN TILFAS
KAITLIN ZIRNHELD
JESSICA GRAHAM
HUNTER KEISTER
TYLER MICHAEL
JORDAN FRENCH
MYISHA CARTER
MAKENNA WOOD
COLETTE GADDIS
HUNTER SYLVESTER
AURELIA WOODS
MARISA SHEETS
RYAN KOTRCH
AMIR BELL

EVAN CRESWELL
ANDRE ANDREWS
LOGAN PARMENTER
GINI CARLTON
AMANDA NELSON
ERIC GILBERT
TREVOR MORGAN
PHILLIP JOHNSON
RYAN CUNNINGHAM
NOLAN BENBROOK
THOMAS STEWART

MADISON FRENCH

KYRA DUNHAM-QUIGLEY

AMBER HUSEIN
PHILIP KEY

TORI HALL

NINA ABDI

SKYLAR CLAYPOOL
KYLE CLAYPOOL
LYNDSI STAFFORD
JESSICA FERGUSON

SERIES
SERIES

539
398
568
346
488
389
582
337
348
442
409
475
445
449
389
382
425
403
456
348
423
459
449
346
419
414
391
406
386
373
367
444
440
421
463
349
411
436
434
368
406
392
309
439
390
394
510
241
421
316
429
426
292
457
383
365

419
299
302
291
442
287
262
371
365
403

SCR
HDCP

937
566
914
580
877
604
919
544
790
672
884
571
894
558
771
671
828
609
804
629
882
547
795
631
833
593
797
626
759
663
811
606
861
553
812
601
847
566
802
609
798
612
748
660
784
623
751
655
737
669
855
547
749
652
748
653

718
788
593
866
729
728
639
814
768
685

TOTAL

1503

1494

1481

1463

1462

1455

1452

1442

1437

1433

1429

1426

1426

1423

1422

1417

1414

1413

1413

1411

1410

1408

1407

1406

1406

1402

1401

1401

1506

1459

1457

1453

1453



ENTRY
PLACE SCHOLARSHIP

210

6 $60 - $30 EACH
307

7 $50 - $25 EACH
264

8 $40 - $20 EACH
334

8 $40 - $20 EACH
055
10 $40 - $20 EACH
051
11 $40 - $20 EACH
141
12 $40 - $20 EACH
317
13 $40 - $20 EACH
076
14 $40 - $20 EACH
052
15 $40 - $20 EACH
005
16 $30 - $15 EACH
035
16 $30 - $15 EACH
166
18 $30 - $15 EACH
046
19 $30 - $15 EACH
325
19 $30 - $15 EACH

ENTRY SCHOLARSHIP

DIVISION: 301 & ABOVE

170 $160 - $80 EACH

DIVISION: 251 - 300

002 $160 - $80 EACH

DIVISION: 201 —- 250

296 $160 - $80 EACH

DIVISION: 200 & BELOW

264 $160 - $80 EACH

DOUBLES EVENT - HANDICAP DIVISION

BOWLER #1 SERIES

BOWLER #2 SERIES

MICHAEL PRATUCH 320

EDWARD BERKE 341

MEGHAN SAULS 287

STEVIE JORDAN 323

LINDSEY THOMPSON 400

ANGELINA RAUSCHENBACH 373

EMILY FOUGHT 350

ETHAN BOUDREAU 363

MORGAN HUMPRIES 135

JUSTIN COOK 409

DESTANIE HEATWOLE 318

KELCI MAYS 243

DANIELLE FAUL 302

CHARLES FAUL 317

JAMES MILES 335

PHILLIP CURRIER 289

SAMMY CONNER 392

BRYAN BELCHER 330

JUSTIN MAYS 259

SKYLAR MAYS 228

ASHLEY WEST 410

CHLOE SENG 225

DEVEN LANCASTER 204

EKARI GLEATON 196

BROOKE MESSICK 257

EMILY GANGLOFF 365

DUSTIN ELLMORE 271

KELSEY ELLMORE 342

JOSEPH PORTNER 307

STEVEN BASS 274
SCRATCH DIVISION

BOWLER #1 SERIES

BOWLER #2 SERIES

SEAN CROOKSTON 714

JEREMY CROOKSTON 589

JULIE DELAPPE 442

QUINCEY STEWART 723

CHRISTIN BUCHANNAN 539

LENNIE TURNER 398

LINDSEY THOMPSON 400

ANGELINA RAUSCHENBACH 373

SCR
HDCP

661
791
610
839
773
674
713
734
544
896
561
871
619
801
624
795
722
696
487
928
635
771
400
1012
622
788
613
796
581
828

TOTAL

1452

1449

1447

1447

1440

1432

1420

1419

1418

1415

1412

1412

1410

1409

1409

TOTAL

1303

1165

937

773



ENTRY PLACE

DIVISION: 151 & ABOVE

176
123
084
258
193
314
139
239
181
222
060
066
066
218
310
206
234
283
276
143
235
222
046
194
310
170
329
283
182
263
303
247
294
326
134
148
025
298
104
259
259
276
170
250
067
205
277
298
123
097
300
039
297
246
294
252
084
037
093
149
285
326
303
205
294
332
182
243
027
060
176

BN e Y R S S N S

SINGLES EVENT - HANDICAP DIVISION

SCHOLARSHIP

$80
$57.50
$57.50
$40
$35
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$18.30
$18.30
$18.30
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15

BOWLER

MARCUS ALEXANDER
TYLER TURNEY
CALEB BEAVERS
CALEB VICARS
MAURICE LEE
ROBERT SMITH
RAYMOND BERNSTEIN III
ROBERT SHEETS
ANTOINE FAGAN
MATTHEW SWIHART
YEVGENIY LYASKOVSKIY
MATTHEW GRAY
CHRIS SAUL

JACOB LAMBETH
LOGAN BRUNSWICK
ANTHONY LEGATIE
JACK DEMING
LOGAN LISK
ZACHARY WADE
ADAM BUNGAY
DERRION HAWKINS
COLIN MCJUNKIN
ZACHARY NEMEC
MATTHEW PAXTON
JUSTIN FORTIN
SEAN CROOKSTON
JAMES BRACEY
ALAN BENSON
SHONDU BACON
KAMERON GILDAY
PAUL ELLIOTT
ALLEN CHAMBERS
CHANTAL FRANCIS
ANGELA GOMEZ
PATRICK WILLIAMS
BENJAMIN CASH
TRENTON HUNT
CODY HARTZELL
SAMANTHA GRUSZKOWSKI
KYLE SETHER
CHELSEA KRALL
MATTHEW WATERS
NICHOLAS SMITH
ISAAC BATO
ZACHARY MELLER
PAUL MCNULTY
KEVIN ROBINSON
JOSH FOWLER
DRAKE SHOCKLEY
RYAN GANTNER
TRAVIS VERLANDER
ANTHONY SEALOCK JR
STEPHANIE MIMS
DONALD BIGGS
RODRICK TAYLOR
DAVID DARROW
JACOB NUN
CANDACE AUSTIN
JEREMY NEIGHBORS
JOSEPH ADCOCK
SAMANTHA HARRYMAN
HEATHER GRANT
JAIME ORRICK
LOGAN GOODRICH
ERIC GODSEY
JACOB HANKINSON
KEITH JOHNSON
JOHN HELINSKI
ANDRE CARTER I
JUSTIN COLLINS
ADONAS TAYLOR

SERIES HDCP

734
734
674
716
718
730
694
694
611
618
587
614
607
706
591
641
714
667
571
619
591
644
555
596
571
715
605
664
663
571
560
559
610
602
593
547
633
589
636
587
589
556
640
539
575
573
589
624
664
563
546
683
571
649
697
573
652
543
540
586
557
570
585
531
623
540
676
560
532
597
632

189
137
143
151
197
110
153
105
153
151
183

199
162
164
148
113

172
189

156
83
35

159

186
189
143
172
159
143
197
105
186

48
164
191
126

TOTAL

812
806
806
805
790
789
788
788
786
785
776
776
774
773
771
770
770
766
765
764
755
754
752
752
752
750
750
750
749
749
749
748
747
745
744
744
743
742
741
740
740
739
739
738
737
737
737
737
736
735
735
734
733
732
732
732
730
729
729
729
729
729
728
728
728
726
724
724
723
723
723



ENTRY PLACE

302
269
324
284
313

DIVISION: 126 — 150

194
322
002
018
222
305
203
190
244
039
059
004
189
305
178
095
318
085
048
190
169
330
138
195
096
148
006
067
169
329
259
318
313
332
149
201
115
150
067
019
025
050
324
200
162
049
102
127
192
089
196
261

DIVISION: 101 - 125

199
206
086
151
090
161
213
121
147
076

69
69
74
74
74
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SINGLES EVENT - HANDICAP DIVISION

SCHOLARSHIP

$15
$15
$10
$10
$10

$80
$65
$50
$40
$32.60
$32.60
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15

$80
$65
$50
$40
$35
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30

BOWLER

SKYLER LICENCE
CURTIS FORBES
LENNY VALVANO JR
JACOB MANTHEY
BRENTON JONES

NORMAN THOMAS JR
NICK DELONGIS III
QUINCEY STEWART
TORI ARPE

SHANE RICHARDSON
ANDREW DAVIS
DUSTIN MAHMOT
DELONTAE NICHOLS
MICHAEL PARKER
DAMIEN KELLER
KYLE MILLER

JAKE TAYLOR

RYAN CUNNINGHAM
GRANT HARVEY
LABIANCA JONES
JAMES WRIGHT
DARRELL WINE JR
JOHN EVALLE
BRANDON ELLMORE
ANTONIO MOORE
DANIEL ROBERTS
KAITLIN ZIRNHELD
ANDRE ANDREWS
GERARD GREEN
CHRISTOPHER TAYBORN
BRITTANY WOODARD
JUSTIN HAMLET
BRANDON ROSE
CURTIS OLIVER
KATHERINE DEWITT
MELODY BEATON
HEATHER HARRIS
JOHN PARKS
NICHOLAS HANKINSON
COREY PALKA
EDWARD FAISON
IAN BISHOP

MOLLY LANDON
KYLE SAMPLE
JESSICA TOMLIN
CHRISTOPHER BYRD
JACOB SIMON
MICHAEL CRAMPTON
RAEGINE MANUEL
TRAVIS EARLEY
CHRIS GOOD

JOSH BROCK

TROY OVERBY JR
JASMIN JACKSON
TIMOTHY KELL
DYLAN JACK
DEWAYNE NELSON

CHRISTOPHER VOLHARDT
JAMES PLIER

MATTHEW BOOKMAN
JOHN GADDIS

TREY CROOK III

JASMINE COOK

JARED SHARE

SARA POFF

BRITTNEY SPLITT

SAMMY CONNER

SERIES HDCP

534
597
566
539
547

680
575
587
532
563
552
548
521
535
552
541
537
524
513
498
505
527
527
482
506
519
478
502
512
538
494
526
486
500
469
484
482
519
508
510
463
508
465
496
498
525
500
475
462
478
476
484
463
461
473
496
491

529
506
529
460
480
452
465
483
459
447

189
126
156
183
175

221
226
213
264
232
243
243
253
237
216
226
226
237
240
253
243
221
221
264
240
226
267
240
229
202
245
213
253
237
267
251
251
213
224
221
267
221
264
232
229
202
226
251
264
248
248
240
261
261
248
224
229

305
305
270
313
288
315
299
278
302
313

TOTAL

723
723
722
722
722

901
801
800
796
795
795
791
774
772
768
767
767
761
753
751
748
748
748
746
746
745
745
742
741
740
739
739
739
737
736
735
733
732
732
731
730
729
729
728
727
727
726
726
726
726
724
724
724
722
721
720
720

834
811
799
773
768
767
764
761
761
760



ENTRY PLACE

152
240
174
184
058
161
165
199
008
083
286
323
061
159
273
175
231
252
267
284
292
149
174
090
037
151
231
236
089
204
225
047
223
223
045
150
275
229
229
228
331
085

DIVISION: 100 AND BELOW

105
219
309
224
264
101
122
288
056
074
080
264
323
316
187
052
308
032
167
325
064
078
003
241
052
077
325
241

11
12
13
13
15
16
17
17
19
20
21
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SINGLES EVENT - HANDICAP DIVISION

SCHOLARSHIP

$30
$30
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$17.50
$17.50
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15

$80
$65
$50
$40
$35
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$28.30
$28.30
$28.30
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20

BOWLER

MAKENNA WOOD
MEGAN MATHEY
HEATHER CARTER
SHABANA MYLES
SARAH SIMON

AMY MOWBRAY
ALEXIS FLAVIN
MARTINO REVELL
JAMES STEVENS
ANNA SMITH

HUNTER WINSLOW
RICHARD HERCULES
ARTHUR DANIELS
AARON SPRINGLE
MARKIS GREGORY
AMANDA MAY

KIAN KEELING
CHARLES SEAMAN
JAZMIN TILFAS

KATIE HANSELMAN
KRISTA GRENELL
JADE MARSHALL
CECELIA KRAPCHA
CHRISTOPHER HARRIS
JAMES MILES

JUSTIN SCHULTZ
BRIANNE HENDERSON
TYLER ETTLEMAN
BRANDI CLINE

KEVIN NAILOR
ASHLEIGH WILLIAMS
BETHANEY BROWN
WAYNE BLISS

ELISE MCMATH

AMIR BELL
ALEXANDER LANGELOTTI
CAMERON CARLEN
MARQUISE HITCHCOCK-JONES
MICHAEL NORWOOD
PATRICK CONRAD
RAYMOND LABUEN
CASSIDY BLACKMORE

TRISTAN GREGORY
NOLAN BENBROOK
ALLISON FORTIN
PHILIP KEY

MARK ALLEN JR
ZACK EVANS

JUSTIN SCEARCE
MADISON FRENCH
AUSTIN OAKES
BRIANNA BOYD
TODD JONES
LINDSEY THOMPSON
CLARK THOMAS
SHEILA FORD
AMBRIA HUDSON
JUSTIN MAYS
KAITLYN HATFIELD
JAMES JOHNSON
MONTANNA SPROUSE
JOSEPH PORTNER
HUNTER LAM

KATIE HURST
JOCELYN OGDEN
CALLIE TURNER
MACKENZIE REXRODE
BRANDON TURMAN
STEVEN BASS
TYLER CRIST

SERIES HDCP

450
485
424
435
445
443
447
428
462
418
459
440
453
445
467
434
466
457
418
450
409
403
411
443
424
442
453
446
429
440
393
454
445
411
413
427
402
418
387
398
385
436

478
491
430
325
417
389
412
394
382
340
347
390
403
343
411
232
401
400
365
368
354
391
391
312
368
343
281
370

307
270
329
318
307
307
299
318
283
326
283
302
288
294
270
302
270
278
315
280
321
326
318
286
305
286
275
280
297
286
332
270
278
310
305
291
315
299
326
313
326
275

369
348
364
467
367
386
361
378
383
421
407
364
351
410
340
518
348
348
383
380
386
342
340
418
361
386
448
359

TOTAL

757
755
753
753
752
750
746
746
745
744
742
742
741
739
737
736
736
735
733
730
730
729
729
729
729
728
728
726
726
726
725
724
723
721
718
718
717
717
713
711
711
711

847
839
794
792
784
775
773
772
765
761
754
754
754
753
751
750
749
748
748
748
740
733
731
730
729
729
729
729



ENTRY PLACE

215 29
254 30
210 31
054 32
098 32
138 34
141 35
076 35
270 37
100 38
215 38
098 40
258 40
046 42
136 42
236 44
046 45
137 45
168 47
054 48
051 49
055 49
ENTRY

DIVISION: 151 & OVER

176
198

DIVISION: 126 — 150

194

DIVISION: 101 — 125

086
199

DIVISION: 100 & BELOW

219

SINGLES EVENT - HANDICAP DIVISION

SCHOLARSHIP

$20
$20
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15

SCHOLARSHIP

$40
$40

$80

$40
$40

$80

BOWLER

BRANDON LAFARE
MERCEDES SHERMAN
EDWARD BERKE
KELSEY SPENCE
GABRIEL GONDA
OWEN ROBINSON
CHARLES FAUL
BRYAN BELCHER
FAREEDA NASSER
LYNDSI STAFFORD
DESTINY DEMAKEAS
SAMANTHA JENNINGS
AUTUMN OWENS
KELSEY ELLMORE
MACKENZIKYLE
MICHAEL VOGTSBERGER
JAYMES NEMEC
BOBBY KYLE

CALEB HAMMER
SKYLAR CLAYPOOL
DESTANIE HEATWOLE
CHEYENNE BEATY

SINGLES EVENT - SCRATCH DIVISION

BOWLER

MARCUS ALEXANDER
TYLER TURNEY

NORMAN THOMAS JR

MATTHEW BOOKMAN
CHRISTOPHER VOLHARDT

NOLAN BENBROOK

SERIES HDCP

275
339
320
282
355
340
317
339
384
375
199
325
366
327
381
361
293
366
246
248
309
309

453
388
405
442
369
383
405
383
337
345
521
394
353
391
337
356
421
348
464
461
399
399

SERIES

734
734

680

529
529

491

TOTAL

728
727
725
724
724
723
722
722
721
720
720
719
719
718
718
717
714
714
710
709
708
708



ENTRY PLACE

DIVISION: 180 & OVER

170 1
248 2
294 3
176 4
104 5
021 6
170 7
176 8
104 9
248 10
283 11
250 12
022 13

DIVISION: 151 — 180

305 1
302 2
181 3
097 4
153 5
084 6
326 7
193 8
057 9
059 10
282 11
329 12

DIVISION: 126 — 150

203 1
096 2

SINGLES SCRATCH EVENT - 6 GAMES

SCHOLARSHIP BOWLER

$250 SEAN CROOKSTON
$150 VERNON GRIFFIN
$125 RODRICK TAYLOR
$115 ADONAS TAYLOR
$100 RAWLIN JEFFERSON
$ 80 ALONZO KINNEY JR

$ 60 JEREMY CROOKSTON
$ 50 MARCUS ALEXANDER
$ 40 DENNIS FULTON

$ 30 THEA ASPIRAS

$ 30 LOGAN LISK

$ 30 JULIAN VINLUAN

$ 30 LARON PALMER

$250 JOSHUA ADAMS

$150 JAMES DAVIS

$125 ANTOINE FAGAN
$115 KORY BUSKEY

$100 STEVEN RIPLEY

$ 80 CHRISTOPHER NEVEU
$ 60 ANGELA GOMEZ

$ 50 ANTHONY MCLEAN

$ 40 ASHLEY PALMER

$ 30 RACHEL BAKER

$ 30 JOHN HAMMOND JR

$ 30 JAMES BRACEY

$250 DUSTIN MAHMOT

$150 CHRISTOPHER TAYBORN

SERIES

1400
1393
1367
1311
1308
1302
1298
1296
1282
1281
1280
1277
1271

1293
1221
1212
1205
1204
1182
1177
1176
1170
1164
1147
1137

1059
1041



ALL-EVENTS EVENT - HANDICAP DIVISION

ENTRY PLACE SCHOLARSHIP BOWLER SCR HDCP TOTAL

DIVISION: 151 & ABOVE

181 1 $80 ANTOINE FAGAN 1915 525 2440
303 2 $65 PAUL ELLIOTT 1859 567 2426
247 3 $50 ALLEN CHAMBERS 1846 567 2413
206 4 $40 ANTHONY LEGATIE 1941 387 2328
259 5 $35 KYLE SETHER 1856 459 2315
084 6 $30 CALEB BEAVERS 1911 396 2307
193 7 $30 MAURICE LEE 2085 216 2301
066 8 $30 CHRIS SAUL 1799 501 2300
239 9 $30 ROBERT SHEETS 2009 282 2291
298 10 $30 CODY HARTZELL 1822 459 2281
326 11 $30 HEATHER GRANT 1765 477 2242
329 12 $30 JAMES BRACEY 1804 435 2239
194 13 $25 MATTHEW PAXTON 1769 468 2237
093 14 $25 JEREMY NEIGHBORS 1659 567 2226
324 14 $25 SCOTT CRAMPTON 1716 510 2226
243 16 $25 JOHN HELINSKI 1727 492 2219
180 17 $25 ROBERT WARE JR 1724 486 2210
269 18 $25 MICHAEL DUBAY 1771 435 2206
180 19 $25 BLAIR CLARKE 1806 396 2202
312 20 $25 KENNY BELGRAVE 1730 468 2198
222 21 $20 MATTHEW SWIHART 1696 501 2197
189 22 $20 JORDAN STEWART 1739 453 2192
060 23 $20 YEVGENIY LYASKOVSKIY 1619 567 2186
123 24 $20 TYLER TURNEY 1969 216 2185
094 25 $20 JASON NUNEZ 1705 477 2182
096 25 $20 BRANDI BRADY 1723 459 2182
170 27 $20 SEAN CROOKSTON 2068 105 2173
149 27 $20 JOSEPH ADCOCK 1744 429 2173
179 29 $20 COURTNEY YOUNG 1613 558 2171
282 29 $20 THOMAS LAMB III 1580 591 2171
176 31 $15 ADONAS TAYLOR 1893 273 2166
258 32 $15 CALEB VICARS 1897 267 2164
299 33 $15 JORDAN HULCHER 1900 258 2158
094 34 $15 LELAND NUNEZ 1773 378 2151
248 35 $15 VERNON GRIFFIN 2021 129 2150
294 35 $15 RODRICK TAYLOR 1937 213 2150
222 37 $15 COLIN MCJUNKIN 1819 330 2149
283 37 $15 ALAN BENSON 1891 258 2149
218 37 $15 JACOB LAMBETH 1948 201 2149
123 40 $15 DRAKE SHOCKLEY 1932 216 2148
259 40 $15 CHELSEA KRALL 1695 453 2148
025 42 $15 TRENTON HUNT 1815 330 2145
269 42 $15 TRAVIS CARTER 1740 405 2145
169 44 $15 JOHN CHEATHAM IV 1570 573 2143
313 45 $15 BRENTON JONES 1614 525 2139
260 45 $15 CLYDE LONG III 1953 186 2139
310 45 $15 JUSTIN FORTIN 1614 525 2139
163 48 $15 ZACHARY VEST 1541 597 2138
324 48 $15 LENNY VALVANO JR 1670 468 2138
037 50 $15 CANDACE AUSTIN 1578 558 2136
334 51 $15 BENJAMIN PORTNER 1809 324 2133
234 52 $15 JACK DEMING 1964 168 2132
279 52 $15 ERIC BUZAN 1669 463 2132
134 54 $15 PATRICK WILLIAMS 1678 453 2131
205 54 $15 PAUL MCNULTY 1639 492 2131
326 54 $15 ANGELA GOMEZ 1702 429 2131
093 57 $15 JEREMY CUNDIFF 1580 549 2129
153 57 $15 STEVEN RIPLEY 1694 435 2129
024 57 $15 BRYAN DORCH 1757 372 2129
281 60 $15 BRANDON SMITH 1641 486 2127
087 61 $15 CONNOR HUDGINS 1601 525 2126
176 62 $15 MARCUS ALEXANDER 1890 234 2124
203 62 $15 BRIAN BROADWELL 1527 597 2124
304 62 $15 BRANDON GRESHAM 1746 378 2124
294 65 $15 ERIC GODSEY 1807 315 2122
081 66 $15 JAMES MABRY 1701 420 2121
178 67 $15 BRITTANY BARNES 1757 363 2120
180 68 $15 BRETT TYLER 1828 291 2119
140 69 $15 ELLIOT SUTPHIN 2006 111 2117
065 69 $15 WESLEY GRIGGS 1550 567 2117

086 69 $15 AARON WYDRA 1625 492 2117



ALL- EVENTS EVENT - HANDICAP DIVISION

ENTRY PLACE SCHOLARSHIP BOWLER SCR HDCP TOTAL
242 72 $15 MORGAN ADKINS 1517 597 2114
148 73 $15 BENJAMIN CASH 1521 591 2112
232 74 $15 MELISSA FERNANDEZ 1552 558 2110
154 75 $15 STEVEN THOMPSON 1537 567 2104

DIVISION: 126 — 150

002 1 $80 QUINCEY STEWART 1911 639 2550
261 2 $65 DEWAYNE NELSON 1675 687 2362
194 3 $50 NORMAN THOMAS JR 1679 663 2348
059 4 $40 KYLE MILLER 1651 678 2329
003 5 $35 JULIE DELAPPE 1498 768 2266
221 6 $30 DAMIEN KELLER 1599 648 2247
004 7 $30 JAKE TAYLOR 1562 678 2240
029 8 $30 TYLER JEFFERSON 1503 735 2238
203 9 $30 DUSTIN MAHMOT 1506 729 2235
127 10 $30 TROY OVERBY JR 1450 783 2233
190 10 $30 DELONTAE NICHOLS 1474 759 2233
006 12 $30 JUSTIN HAMLET 1591 639 2230
299 13 $25 ANTHONY YACOVIELLO 1556 672 2228
329 14 $25 KATHERINE DEWITT 1424 801 2225
149 15 $25 COREY PALKA 1559 663 2222
048 16 $25 BRANDON ELLMORE 1423 792 2215
130 17 $25 JOHNNY SQUILLACI 1518 696 2214
219 18 $25 JOSHUA KARR 1408 801 2209
067 19 $25 KYLE SAMPLE 1505 696 2201
148 20 $25 BRITTANY WOODARD 1465 735 2200
264 21 $20 ELIZABETH ANN THOMPSON 1387 801 2188
305 22 $20 ANDREW DAVIS 1457 729 2186
296 23 $20 CHRISTIAN BUCHANNAN 1392 792 2184
067 24 $20 BRANDON ROSE 1422 759 2181
332 24 $20 NICHOLAS HANKINSON 1509 672 2181
095 26 $20 MATTHEW CLARK 1554 621 2175
287 27 $20 JOHN-SCOTT SOWDER 1495 678 2173
190 28 $20 ANTONIO MOORE 1449 720 2169
047 28 $20 SHAWN DAY 1458 711 2169
189 30 $20 RYAN CUNNINGHAM 1452 711 2163
192 31 $15 JASMIN JACKSON 1378 783 2161
201 32 $15 EDWARD FAISON 1357 801 2158
127 33 $15 CIARA ALEXANDER 1509 648 2157
318 33 $15 HEATHER HARRIS 1404 753 2157
330 35 $15 KAITLIN ZIRNHELD 1355 801 2156
259 36 $15 MELODY BEATON 1401 753 2154
222 37 $15 SHANE RICHARDSON 1456 696 2152
050 38 $15 JACOB SIMON 1471 678 2149
178 38 $15 LABIANCA JONES 1390 759 2149
311 40 $15 JARNARIOUS PETTAWAY 1532 615 2147
049 40 $15 CHRIS GOOD 1403 744 2147
089 42 $15 TIMOTHY KELL 1402 744 2146
018 43 $15 TORI ARPE 1353 792 2145
115 44 $15 IAN BISHOP 1473 663 2136
096 45 $15 CHRISTOPHER TAYBORN 1526 606 2132
177 45 $15 ZAHIR HOLMES 1526 606 2132
305 45 $15 GRANT HARVEY 1412 720 2132
150 48 $15 MOLLY LANDON 1331 792 2123
285 49 $15 LAURA LEATHERMAN 1386 735 2121
009 50 $15 CHRIS LEGER 1387 729 2116
179 51 $15 CHARLES FOLKS 1507 606 2113
244 51 $15 MICHAEL PARKER 1402 711 2113

DIVISION: 101 — 125

199 1 $80 CHRISTOPHER VOLHARDT 1473 915 2388
206 2 $65 JAMES PLIER 1427 915 2342
273 3 $50 MARKIS GREGORY 1478 810 2288
151 4 $40 JOHN GADDIS 1322 939 2261
152 5 $35 MAKENNA WOOD 1303 921 2224
286 6 $30 MARCUS DALENEY 1340 864 2204
174 7 $30 HEATHER CARTER 1213 987 2200
090 8 $30 TREY CROOK III 1330 864 2194
267 9 $30 JAZMIN TILFAS 1242 945 2187
228 10 $30 PATRICK CONRAD 1241 939 2180
086 10 $30 MATTHEW BOOKMAN 1370 810 2180



ALL- EVENTS EVENT - HANDICAP DIVISION

ENTRY PLACE SCHOLARSHIP BOWLER SCR HDCP TOTAL
149 10 $30 JADE MARSHALL 1202 978 2180
151 13 $25 JUSTIN SCHULTZ 1316 858 2174
061 14 $25 AARON CRIDER 1336 834 2170
037 14 $25 JAMES MILES 1255 915 2170
286 16 $25 HUNTER WINSLOW 1316 849 2165
045 17 $25 EVAN CRESWELL 1200 954 2154
199 18 $25 MARTINO REVELL 1193 954 2147
323 19 $25 RICHARD HERCULES 1240 906 2146
109 20 $25 JANET LYONS 1158 987 2145
325 21 $20 JOSH SIMERSON 1310 834 2144
229 22 $20 MARQIUSE HITCHCOCK-JONES 1246 897 2143
050 22 $20 JAMES HUFFMAN 1333 810 2143
058 22 $20 SARAH SIMON 1222 921 2143
076 25 $20 SAMMY CONNER 1197 939 2136
296 26 $20 LENNIE TURNER 1228 906 2134
209 27 $20 TATEIVIE 1250 882 2132
045 28 $20 AMIR BELL 1213 915 2128
056 28 $20 HUNTER KEISTER 1150 978 2128
189 28 $20 ANGELO COLLINGTON 1279 849 2128
225 31 $15 ASHLEIGH WILLIAMS 1126 996 2122
165 32 $15 ALEXIS FLAVIN 1223 897 2120
290 33 $15 ROBERT RANDISH 1186 930 2116
150 33 $15 ALEXANDER LANGELOTTI 1243 873 2116
231 35 $15 RICHARD LABLUE III 1262 849 2111
197 36 $15 ZARIA FAISON 1114 996 2110
004 37 $15 KURT GALLAGHER 1260 849 2109
288 38 $15 KAYE MARIE FERGUSON 1254 849 2103
188 39 $15 BRANDON BUTLER 1098 1002 2100
229 39 $15 MICHAEL NORWOOD 1122 978 2100
061 41 $15 ARTHUR DANIELS 1235 864 2099
090 42 $15 CHRISTOPHER HARRIS 1240 858 2098
079 43 $15 MEGAN MCCOY 1248 849 2097
085 43 $15 CASSIDY BLACKMORE 1272 825 2097
254 43 $15 SARAH MURRAY 1134 963 2097
155 46 $15 JACOB DAVIS 1205 891 2096
078 47 $15 CHELSEA SHEPPARD 1220 873 2093
110 47 $15 NATHANIEL BONNER 1294 799 2093
212 49 $15 NICOLE SAFFELL 1250 840 2090
255 49 $15 STEPHHEN FOGLE 1193 897 2090
186 51 $10 MARK BAILEY 1150 939 2089
100 51 $10 BRANDON SLAUGHTER 1117 972 2089
152 51 $10 COLETTE GADDIS 1183 906 2089

DIVISION: 100 & BELOW

122 1 $80 JUSTIN SCEARCE 1241 1083 2324
219 2 $65 NOLAN BENBROOK 1253 1044 2297
224 3 $50 PHILIP KEY 892 1401 2293
105 4 $40 TRISTAN GREGORY 1159 1107 2266
078 5 $35 KATIE HURST 1234 1026 2260
288 6 $30 MADISON FRENCH 1105 1134 2239
264 7 $30 LINDSEY THOMPSON 1140 1092 2232
056 8 $30 AUSTIN OAKES 1076 1149 2225
080 9 $30 TODD JONES 999 1221 2220
052 10 $30 JUSTIN MAYS 664 1554 2218
210 11 $30 EDWARD BERKE 981 1215 2196
309 12 $30 ALLISON FORTIN 1087 1092 2179
241 13 $25 TYLER CRIST 1100 1077 2177
215 14 $25 BRANDON LAFARE 809 1359 2168
096 15 $25 KAITLYN HATFIELD 1113 1044 2157
073 16 $25 NINA ABDI 763 1392 2155
100 17 $25 LYNDSI STAFFORD 1117 1035 2152
215 18 $25 DESTINY DEMAKEAS 588 1563 2151
051 19 $25 DESTANIE HEATWOLE 950 1197 2147
288 20 $25 KYRA DUNHAM-QUIGLEY 915 1230 2145
194 21 $20 LEIGHANNE TEEL 995 1149 2144
098 22 $20 GABRIEL GONDA 1036 1107 2143
334 23 $20 ETHAN BOUDREAU 1016 1125 2141
325 24 $20 STEVEN BASS 795 1344 2139
098 25 $20 SAMANTHA JENNINGS 956 1182 2138
054 26 $20 SKYLAR CLAYPOOL 753 1383 2136
055 27 $20 JUSTIN COOK 1088 1044 2132

101 27 $20 ZACK EVANS 974 1158 2132



ALL- EVENTS EVENT - HANDICAP DIVISION

ENTRY PLACE SCHOLARSHIP BOWLER SCR HDCP
016 29 $20 SEAN BOYER 948 1182
051 30 $20 KELCIMAYS 710 1416
011 31 $15 HEATHER WEST 1023 1101
075 32 $15 RACHEL DOREMUS 854 1269
315 33 $15 KELSEY HOUCHENS 778 1344
074 34 $15 BRIANNA BOYD 857 1263
214 34 $15 NEO DELROSARIO 575 1545
316 36 $15 SHEILA FORD 883 1230
325 36 $15 JOSEPH PORTNER 973 1140
258 38 $15 AUTUMN OWENS 1053 1059
264 39 $15 MARK ALLEN JR 1007 1101
270 40 $15 FAREEDA NASSER 1096 1011
323 41 $15 CLARK THOMAS 1051 1053
054 41 $15 HANNAH SMITH 946 1158
054 43 $15 KYLE CLAYPOOL 1042 1059
010 44 $15 JACKSON GUTHRIE 998 1101
212 44 $15 NOAH FIGGINS 869 1230
307 46 $15 MEGHAN SAULS 739 1359
307 46 $15 STEVIE JORDAN JR 940 1158
046 48 $15 KELSEY ELLMORE 922 1173
075 49 $15 MADISON DOREMUS 636 1458
159 49 $15 ROBERT KISAMORE 1041 1053

ALL- EVENTS EVENT - SCRATCH DIVISION

ENTRY SCHOLARSHIP BOWLER TOTAL
DIVISION: 151 & ABOVE

193 $80 MAURICE LEE 2085
DIVISION: 126 — 150

002 $80 QUINCEY STEWART 1911
DIVISION: 101 - 125

273 $80 MARKIS GREGORY 1478

DIVISION: 100 & BELOW

219 $80 NOLAN BENBROOK 1253
SPECIAL AWARDS

ENTRY SCHOLARSHIP BOWLER AWARD

324 $30 SCOTT CRAMPTON 300 GAME

139 $25 RAY BERNSTEIN III 298 GAME

TOTAL

2130
2126
2124
2123
2122
2120
2120
2113
2113
2112
2108
2107
2104
2104
2101
2099
2099
2098
2098
2095
2094
2094



